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23 29 29 715 629 1,556,562
24 29 29 715 609 1,426,401
25 29 25 715 427 828,196
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BB | MR (RE MRS 38 =5 BR SERE
(A) oy | hew | Emme | BN S
23 1,556,562 306,303 264,662 228 41,413 17.0 117 18.6
23 24 1,290,758 440,180 353,395 227 86,558 — 107 —
it 746,483 618,057 455 127,971 39.7 224 35.6
24 1,426,401 299,574 247,140 240 52,194 17.3 81 13.3
24 25 1,179,311 202,379 159,861 136 42,382 — 55 —
it 501,953 407,001 376 94,576 28.5 136 22.3
25 25 828,196 54,467 49,032 46 5,389 5.9 15 35
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T3 '
23 22/23 2,846,411 665,632 561,894 421 103,317
24 23/24 2,717,159 739,754 600,535 467 138,752
25 24/25 2,007,507 256,846 208,893 182 47,771
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e | BmE | Gr | | zom | s AN T | A | R
23 128 318 165 292 70 973 286,522 29 11 27 23
24 141 295 156 236 75 903 324,384 31 17 41 37
25 55 109 34 4 39 278 88,982 16 8 13 6
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BA Zat BA it BA REt BA Rit
47 3 3 6 6 35,182 35,182 37,700 37,700
5A 7 10 2 8 41,249 76,431 39,758 77,458
6 A 80 90 171 179 46,660 123,091 44,306 121,764
78 285 375 146 325 58,441 181,532 54,760 176,524
8HA 52 427 57 382 75,314 256,846 72,985 249,509
9A 9 391 121,761 371,270
10A 61 452 79,505 450,775
11A 34 486 78,359 529,134
127 76 562 59,169 588,303
18 40 602 50,302 638,605
27 4 606 56,603 695,208
3A 3 609 44,546 739,754
[SEHRi 3 =130 BA: . %
TEANIF 38 IR
B 255 (2551%4)) 245 (2451%4)) 255 % 24 E
BA REt sk iz BA REt ok sz BA Rit BA Rit
47 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 42 42 4 4
57 0 0 0.0 0 0 00 34 76 47 88
6 A 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 29 105 52 140
78 4 4 1.1 2 2 0.6 75 180 99 239
8HA 11 15 35 8 10 2.6 98 278 122 361
9A 8 18 26 114 475
108 14 32 6.9 93 568
11A 9 41 8.4 86 654
127 11 52 9.3 55 709
18 10 62 102 65 774
27 10 72 11.9 80 854
3A 9 81 13.3 49 903
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